
5. Innenhafen Fun-Regatta
Sonntag, 20. Juni 2004

1

1. Vorlauf
Startzeit Bahn Team Zeit

Rennen 1 11:58 1 Terror-Team (NRW-Cup) 1:07,26
2 Tabaluga Dragons (NRW-Cup) 1:06,10
3 Roter Drache (NRW-Cup) 1:00,53
4 Edelsthalblitz 1:06,68

Rennen 2 12:06 1
2 KHTC 1:11,10
3 Energy Dragons 1:04,10
4 Flying Turbos 1:03,06

Rennen 3 12:14 1 Wash & Go 1:01,57
2 Yamaha Biker 1:03,32
3 Altbier-Express 1:04,88
4 Happy Dragons 1:03,50

2. Vorlauf
Startzeit Bahn Team Zeit

Rennen 4 14:22 1
2 Terror-Team (NRW-Cup) 1:06,85
3 KHTC 1:10,90
4 Flying Turbos 1:03,59

Rennen 5 14:30 1 Roter Drache (NRW-Cup) 1:00,37
2 Edelsthalblitz 1:04,97
3 Energy Dragons 1:03,16
4 Happy Dragons 1:03,75

Rennen 6 14:38 1 Tabaluga Dragons (NRW-Cup) 1:06,63
2 Wash & Go 1:02,00
3 Yamaha Biker 1:05,06
4 Altbier-Express 1:08,50

3. Vorlauf
Startzeit Bahn Team Zeit

Rennen 7 16:46 1 Edelsthalblitz 1:07,38
2
3 Wash & Go 1:00,71
4 Yamaha Biker 1:04,41

Rennen 8 16:54 1 Terror-Team (NRW-Cup) 1:07,81
2 Tabaluga Dragons (NRW-Cup) 1:06,82
3 KHTC 1:12,32
4 Flying Turbos 1:04,15

Rennen 9 17:02 1 Roter Drache (NRW-Cup) 1:02,00
2 Altbier-Express 1:07,00
3 Energy Dragons 1:04,03
4 Happy Dragons 1:04,06
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Gesamtzeiten aus den Vorläufen 1-3
Platz Team 1. Zeit 2. Zeit 3. Zeit Gesamt

NRW-Cup
1. Roter Drache 1:00,53 1:00,37 1:02,00 3:02,90
2. Tabaluga Dragons 1:06,10 1:06,63 1:06,82 3:19,55
3. Terror-Team 1:07,26 1:06,85 1:07,81 3:21,72

Stadtwerke-Cup
1. Wash & Go 1:01,57 1:02,00 1:00,71 3:04,28
2. Flying Turbos 1:03,06 1:03,59 1:04,15 3:10,80
3. Energy Dragons 1:04,10 1:03,16 1:04,03 3:11,29
4. Happy Dragons 1:03,50 1:03,75 1:04,06 3:11,31
5. Yamaha Biker 1:03,32 1:05,06 1:04,41 3:12,79
6 Edelstahlblitz 1:06,68 1:04,97 1:07,38 3:19,03
7. Altbier-Express 1:04,88 1:08,50 1:07,00 3:20,38
8. KHTC 1:11,10 1:10,90 1:12,32 3:34,32

Finalläufe
Platz Team Zeit

NRW-Cup 1000 m
1. Roter Drache 5:32,47
2. Tabaluga Dragons 6:12,09
3. Terror-Team 6:17,78

Sparkassen-Cup 500 m
1. Wash & Go 2:30,97
2. Energy Dragons 2:33,00
3. Flying Turbos 2:35,75
4. Happy Dragons 2:36,53
5. Yamaha Biker 2:41,35
6. Edelstahlblitz 2:51,58


